
       

                            

 

PARTICIPANTS DATABASE FOR TRAINING WORKSHOP ON BIODIVERSITY CONSERVATION 
AND GANGA REJUVENATION FOR THE STUDENTS OF RAMJAS COLLEGE AT WILDLIFE 

INSTITUTE OF INDIA, 26TH OCTOBER, 2017 

 

S. No.  Name  Designation Contact No. Institutional Address State Email 

1 Aaditya Adlakha Students 8375927607 Ramjas College, DU Delhi adlakhaaaditya12@gmail.com 

2 Raushan Lal Students 7042170445 Ramjas College, DU Delhi raushanlal@gmail.com 

3 Naman Students 9560873853 Ramjas College, DU Delhi 
namankharbanda45@gmail.co
m 

4 Urjaswi Sondhi Students 9718089691 Ramjas College, DU Delhi sondhiurjaswi@gmail.com 

5 Harsh Jindal Students 9355725450 Ramjas College, DU Delhi harshj856@gmail.com 

6 Vishwas Yadav Students 9466680592 Ramjas College, DU Delhi vishwasyadav021@gmail.com 

7 Jyotishma Das Students 8724959202 Ramjas College, DU Delhi jyotishmadas9@gmail.com 

8 Sakshi Bhagwat Students 7042094303 Ramjas College, DU Delhi 
sakshi.bhagwat925@gmail.co
m 

9 Hardik Singh Students 9717120917 Ramjas College, DU Delhi hardiksingh0998@gmail.com 

10 Garima Students 9643915571 Ramjas College, DU Delhi garima.kumar004@gmail.com 

11 Kritityagi Students 7838466056 Ramjas College, DU Delhi tyagikriti.1711@gmail.com 

12 
Mahima 
Choudhary Students 9999808953 Ramjas College, DU Delhi 

mahima.choudhary2997@gm
ail.com 

13 Diskit Spalzes Students 8800297887 Ramjas College, DU Delhi spaldiskit@gmail.com 

14 Simran Sharma Students 9717046942 Ramjas College, DU Delhi sharmakatrain@gmail.com 

15 Surbhi Panwar Students 8447619179 Ramjas College, DU Delhi surbhipanwar14@gmail.com 

16 Dheeraj Gehlot Students 9717497122 Ramjas College, DU Delhi gehlotdheeraj99@gmail.com 

17 Vinit Kumar Students 9717585477 Ramjas College, DU Delhi vineetindora028@gmail.com 

18 Rohit Bansal Students 8755866504 Ramjas College, DU Delhi bansal1998rohit@gmail.com 

19 
Shubhanshu 
Pandey Students 9479831150 Ramjas College, DU Delhi 

shubhanshupandey.sp@gmail.
com 

20 Laeba Haider Students 8585974057 Ramjas College, DU Delhi laebahaider24@gmail.com 

21 Nikhil Saini Students 9720570898 Ramjas College, DU Delhi nikhilsaini0412@gmail.com 

22 Priyanka Students 7042702519 Ramjas College, DU Delhi kspriyanka04@gmail.com 

23 Jyoti Students 9711902448 Ramjas College, DU Delhi jm24061997@gmail.com 

24 Neeraj Students 9034341539 Ramjas College, DU Delhi khatkarneeraj01@gmail.com 

25 Namita Students 9560524476 Ramjas College, DU Delhi namita.phalswal@gmail.com 

26 Deepti Students 9068061083 Ramjas College, DU Delhi deeptidangi50@gmail.com 

27 Shivi Maurya Students 7529924790 Ramjas College, DU Delhi shivimaurya0082@gmail.com 
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28 Anushka Students 7290850891 Ramjas College, DU Delhi anushka0209ak@gmail.com 

29 Neelu AnandJha Students 9999221650 Ramjas College, DU Delhi neeluanandjha@gmail.com 

30 

Mayanglambau
Ojit Kumar 
Singh Students 9971328910 Ramjas College, DU Delhi ojit102005@yahoo.co.in  

31 
Samikshya 
Samantaray Students 9560575187 Ramjas College, DU Delhi 

samantaraysamikshya@gmail.
com 

32 Mansi Students 9643259099 Ramjas College, DU Delhi mansighangas997@gmail.com 

33 Sahil Students 8447750458 Ramjas College, DU Delhi sahilsangwan011@gmail.com 

34 Akshay Kumar  Students 9671737794 Ramjas College, DU Delhi akshayudari6@gmail.com 

35 Akshay Drall Students 9540104275 Ramjas College, DU Delhi akshaydrall03@rediffmail.com 

36 Utsav Sinha Students 8375053763 Ramjas College, DU Delhi utsavsinha10@gmail.com 

37 Viplove Sharma Students 9871104716 Ramjas College, DU Delhi viplove.sharma46@gmail.com 

38 
Akanksha 
Sharma  Students 9899399752 Ramjas College, DU Delhi 

sharma.akanksha0210@gmail.
com 

39 Akshit Tyagi Students 7859917081 Ramjas College, DU Delhi akshit14tyagi@gmail.com 

40 Pritesh Singh Students 9582517619 Ramjas College, DU Delhi priitrocks.singh58@gmail.com 

41 Akarshan Singh Students 8285461106 Ramjas College, DU Delhi 
akarshansingh1998@gmail.co
m 

42 Raqeeb Ahmad Students 7503370737 Ramjas College, DU Delhi raqeeblone@gmail.com 

43 Shivam Koul Students 9910053158 Ramjas College, DU Delhi shivamkoul19@gmail.com 

44 
Narendra Kumar 
Lal Students 9015444003 Ramjas College, DU Delhi narendra_con@yahoo.com 

45 Kamal Kishore Students 8743043406 Ramjas College, DU Delhi kkishore.366@gmail.com 

46 Dr. NG Sarat 
Assistant 
Professors 9899202640 Ramjas College, DU Delhi sarat4sarat@gmail.com 

47 
Dr. Samar Pal 
Singh 

Assistant 
Professors 9717177141 Ramjas College, DU Delhi samarpalsingh85@gmail.com 
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